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ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS PREVIOUSLY RELEASED

ASK ALL:
PRESGRPS__INFL Usually, when there is a new president, certain groups gain influence in Washington,
while other groups lose influence.
How do you think each of the following groups will be affected by Joe Biden taking
office?
[RANDOMIZE ORDER OF SCREENS 1 AND 2 FOR EACH FORM]
Gain Lose Not be No
influence influence affected answer
ASK FORM 1 ONLY [SCREEN 1, RANDOMIZE ITEMS ON SCREEN]
[N=2,684]
BP Black people
Jan 8-12, 2021 65 14 20 1
HP Hispanic people
Jan 8-12, 2021 53 16 30 1
WP White people
Jan 8-12, 2021 15 38 46 1
AAP Asian American people
Jan 8-12, 2021 35 18 46 1

ASK FORM 1 ONLY [SCREEN 2, RANDOMIZE ITEMS ON SCREEN]

[N=2,684]
BC Business corporations

Jan 8-12, 2021 30 44 24 2
MIL The military

Jan 8-12, 2021 26 40 32 2
OoLD Older people

Jan 8-12, 2021 32 35 32 1
YNG Younger people

Jan 8-12, 2021 54 16 29 2
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PRESGRPS_INFL CONTINUED... Gain Lose Not be No
influence influence affected answer
ASK FORM 2 ONLY [SCREEN 1, RANDOMIZE ITEMS ON SCREEN]

[N=2,676]
EC Evangelical Christians

Jan 8-12, 2021 9 50 39 2
MEN Men

Jan 8-12, 2021 17 26 55 2
WMN Women

Jan 8-12, 2021 63 11 24 2
UN Unions

Jan 8-12, 2021 48 15 34 3

ASK FORM 2 ONLY [SCREEN 2, RANDOMIZE ITEMS ON SCREEN]

[N=2,676]
PR Poor people
Jan 8-12, 2021 50 23 26 2
CHI Children
Jan 8-12, 2021 32 19 47 2
WLTH Wealthy people
Jan 8-12, 2021 29 36 33 1
LGB Gay and lesbian people
Jan 8-12, 2021 60 9 30 1
ASK ALL:
PRSGRPS_YOU And do you think people like yourself will...
Jan 8-12,
2021
24 Gain influence
36 Lose influence
39 Not be affected
1 No answer

For telephone trends for past presidents, see the 2017 report and topline

ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS PREVIOUSLY RELEASED

ASK ALL:
PARTY In politics today, do you consider yourself a:
ASK IF INDEP/SOMETHING ELSE (PARTY=3 or 4) OR MISSING [N=1,963]:

PARTYLN As of today do you lean more to...*
Something No Lean Lean
Republican Democrat Independent else answer Rep Dem
27 32 26 14 1 17 17
B Party and Partyln asked in a prior survey.
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